Tourenski

Zeit Rodeln

GESAMTWERTUNG

Zeit Langlauf

Zeit

GESAMTZEIT

Rg. Nr. MANNSCHAFT
1 21 Pflerschtal Express
2 29 Sarner 1
3 12 Betandwin.com
4 148 Namenlos
5 6 Die Pfunderer
6 24 Sarntol Racer
7 27 Die Aussenseiter
8 22 Milchsaure Extrem 1
9 23 Milchsaure Extrem 2
10 30 Sarner 2
11 28 Namenlos
12 2 Namenlos
13 145 Namenlos
14 11 Aramis-Athos-Portos
15 8 Pflerer Buam
16 4 Volle Hutte
17 7 Steil ist Geil
18 3 The Best in the Alps
19 17 Alpini 4
20 9 Fraggles
21 10 Flintstones
22 26 Die Bleistiftspitzer
23 20 Flotte Mammiler
24 1 The Teachers
25 13 Olmbikerinnen
26 19 Die schnellen Fiichse
27 - 15 Alpini 2
28 18 Alpini5
29 16 Alpini 3
30 14 Alpini 1

WERTUNG STAFFELN

De Simone Roberto
Holzer Thomas
Thaler Benjamin
Eisenstecken Armin

Weissteiner Stephan

Stuffer Erwin
Unterhuber Gerhard
Kruselburger Alex
Ralser Peter
Weger Armin
Gross Bernhard
Rienzner Anton
Timpfl Sepp
Leider Arthur
Rauter Alexander
Parigger Andrea
Leitner Paul
Stuffer Birgit
Giannuzzi Simone
Fink Max
Alpégger Stephan
Strickner Bernhard
Mair Sonia
Kruselburger Doris
Messner Renate
Eisendle Wally
Berardo Fabio
Napoli Marco
Manzo Francesco
Bosco Luca

0:17:56 Larch Thomas
0:17:44 Unterholzner Georg
0:17:53 Markart Werner
0:19:28 Reifer Rupert
0:18:53 Leitner Franz
0:20:12 Premstaller Hans
0:18:57 Rainer Hannes
0:20:57 Markart Rudi
0:24:13 Siller Felix
0:23:13 Stofner Raimund
0:22.09 Stauder Johann
0:22:26 Schoélzhorn Florian
0:21:55 Unterweger Hans
0:22:49 Hafner Christian
0:21:52 Thaler Gottfried
0:22:53 Gietl Christa
0:20:58 Gschnitzer Karin
0:26:55 Mitterrutzner Evi
0:22:24 Vilei Giuseppe
0:25:39 Plattner Walter
0:25:07 Fischnaller Hartwig
0:27:28 Plattner Christian
0:28:10 Gander Walli
0:31:36 Gradl Manuela
0:30:44 Messner Angelika
0:32:45 Kinzner Nadine
0:36:24 Vecchi Fabio
0:32:07 Fiorelli Giuseppe
0:35:10 Melis Alessio
0:36:46 Scortino Giuseppe

0:05:23 Eisendle Hubert
0:05:21 Heiss Albert
0:05:06 Rainer Martin
0:05:05 Volgger Franz
0:05:26 Huber Philipp
0:05:04 Heiss Albin

0:05:15 Plank Armin
0:05:22 Schoizhorn Ulli
0:05:22 Fichter Chris
0:06:10 Gross Ewald
0:05:31 Hofer Christian
0:06:14 Maier Leonhard
0:07:10 Aukenthaler Philipp
0:06:17 Braunhofer Markus
0:05:28 Hochrainer Helmuth
0:06:40 Schroffenegger Julia
0:07:34 Steiner Michael
0:05:49 Freund Aaron
0:09:55 Rossignoli Rolando
0:05:43 Haller Matthias
0:06:59 Gietl Lukas

0:05:45 Hasler Johann
0:07:21 Perini Barbara
0:05:27 Wurzer Irmgard
0:06:22 Sorg Sandra
0:07:02 Gogl! Serghei
0:09:58 Palma Alex

0:10:53 Biberini Roberto
0:07:51 D'Angelo Francesco
0:11:10 Pessina Giovanni

0:15:19
0:16:24
0:16:33
0:16:17
0:17:12
0:16:28
0:17:34
0:17:49
0:15:40
0:17:56
0:19:51
0:18:59
0:19:09
0:20:04
0:22:03
0:20:23
0:21:29
0:18:06
0:19:10
0:21:.02
0:23:21
0:23:22
0:21:23
0:21:59
0:23:09
0:21:38
0:27:21
0:32:44
0:37:59
0:41:40

0:38:38
0:39:29
0:39:32
0:40:50
0:41:31
0:41:44
0:41:46
0:44:08
0:45:15
0:47:19
0:47:31
0:47:39
0:48:14
0:49:10
0:49:23
0:49:56
0:50:01
0:50:50
0:51:29
0:52:24
0.55:27
0:56:35
0:56:54
0:59:02
1:00:15
1:.01:25
1:13:43
1:15:44
1:21:00
1:29:36
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133
137
132
138
135
134
136
131

WERTUNG EINZELTEILNEHMER HERREN

Weger Ulrich
Moser Christian
Thaler Peter
Strickner Michael
Senn David
Thaler Manfred
Daporta Harald
Markart Hans
Sparber Robert
Cloche Utli

Gitzl Philipp
Weissteiner Valentin
Kaser Oswald
Larch Martin
Perez Marco
Amort Urban
Hofer Kurt

WERTUNG EINZELTEILNEHMER DAMEN

De Simone Stefanie
Genetin Gabriela
Danese Valentina
Linder Herta
Burchia Karin

Kaser Benedikta
Werth Maria
Hochrainer Veronika

0:19:06
0:19:04
0:20:27
0:20:24
0:20:19
0:23:25
0:21:00
0:21:46
0:20:46
0:25:16
0:24:15
0:23:16
0:23:15
0:22:12
0:23:28
0:27:25
0:23:20

0:24:18
0:22:30
0:25:00
0:22:51
0:28:20
0:28:22
0:25:34
0:33:02

0:05:52
0:07:45
0:06:52
0:07:47
0:07:05
0:06:35
0:06:39
0:06:10
0:05:28
0:07:21
0:06:31
0.06:28
0:06:53
0:07:49
0:07:04
0:07:29
0:10:12

0:06:53
0:06:26
0:06:53
0:07:00
0:06:48
0:07:36
0:07:59
0:06:51

0:16:52
0:16:03
0:18:06
0:17:45
0:19:32
0:17:26
0:19:50
0:20:29
0:22:37
0:19:08
0:21:14
0:23:02
0:22:46
0:23:04
0:25:05
0:21:05
0:22:36

0:21.07
0:23:57
0:21:10
0:24:29
0:23:18
0:26:27
0:29:46
0:40:05

0:41:50
0:42:52
0:45:25
0:45:56
0:46:56
0:47:26
0:47:29
0:48:25
0:48:51
0:51:45
0:52:00
0:52:46
0:52:54
0:53:05
0:55:37
0:55:59
0:56:08

0:52:18
0:52:53
0:53:03
0:54:20
0:68:26
1:02:25
1:03:19
1:19:58
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